Project Summary: Eustis Landing Road

Narrative Description of Project:
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Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 430 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 430 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2021-506 / Eustis Landing Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
2021-506 / Eustis Landing Road Project Sub Total

Grand Total

(Before)

Labor
Hours

1.0

16.0
320
49.0
49.0

Labor
Cost

$21.79
$362.08
$656.40
$1040.27
$1,040.27

(During)

Equipment

Cost

$0.00

$240.72
$112.54
$353.26
$353.26

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 09/08/20

Material Contractor
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$24.15 $0.00
$16.40 $0.00
$40.55 $0.00

$40.55 $0.00

Indirect

Labor

$0.00

$115.36
$309.36
$424.72
$424.72

Total
Cost

$21.79
$742.31
$1,094.70
$1,858.80
$1,858.80




Project: Eustis
Landing Road

Activity: Routine/
| Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2021-506

T o v /e L Township/SW Dist:
Cleaned out 430 L.F. [Tt et = bpinell Lady's Island/7
of roadside ditch. 2 . C ik : ;
Completed:
September 2020
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