

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Eustis Landing Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 09/08/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 430 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 430 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2021-506 / Eustis Landing Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
HAUL / Hauling	16.0	\$362.08	\$240.72	\$24.15	\$0.00	\$115.36	\$742.31
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	32.0	\$656.40	\$112.54	\$16.40	\$0.00	\$309.36	\$1,094.70
2021-506 / Eustis Landing Road Project Sub Total	49.0	\$1040.27	\$353.26	\$40.55	\$0.00	\$424.72	\$1,858.80
Grand Total	49.0	\$1,040.27	\$353.26	\$40.55	\$0.00	\$424.72	\$1,858.80

(Before)



(During)



(Ending)



